Wilde Civil Pty Ltd . July 2021 - J 2026
TWC Pty Ltd 282R&M - Cat 815F Compactor uly anuary

Date Num Source Name Description
15/07/2021 P1 5975147 WesTrac Sensor GP - 266-1466
13/08/2021 P16079768 WesTrac Boot - 110-3886
16/08/2021 P1 6086330 WesTrac Clamp boot - 110-3887 ; Bolt - 4M-0061
17/08/2021 P16091159 WesTrac Plate Pivot - 110-3775 ; Nut Special - 110-3392 ; Pivot AS - 123-0329
13/09/2021 P16187943 WesTrac Air Filter - 9X-3352
15/09/2021 PC 0938352 WesTrac Air Filter - 9X-3352 - Returned
27/09/2021 INVFG0025348 Fortus Group Cutting Blade - FB4T3012C ; RH End Bit - FB4T3045C ; LH End Bit - FB4T3046C ; 22 x Plow bolt - P...
30/09/2021 INVFG0025403 Fortus Group Cutting blade, 10 x Plow Bolt - 5J4773 , 10 x Plow Nut - 2J3506
26/10/2021 P16337462 WesTrac Air Filter - 7X-6041 ; Air Filter - 3E-0411 ; Air Filter - 3E-0410 ; Air Filter - 9X-3352 ; As-L...
03/02/2022 P1 6653521 WesTrac Element AS -61-2506 ; Element 61-2505 : Filter GP 423-8525 ; Filter AS - 326-1644 ; Filter A-Fue...
03/02/2022 Pl 6653522 WesTrac Stem - 6V-9957 ; Hose 456-8470
09/02/2022 P1 6676551 WesTrac Filter - 1R-1808
12/02/2022 PC 0959583 WesTrac Filter GP Returned - 423-8525
24/03/2022 P16828473 WesTrac Seal Kit - 240-9538
25/03/2022 P16832899 WesTrac ORing Seal - 8H-7521
01/05/2022 P16948423 WesTrac Ring - 5L-8855 ; Ring - 5L.-8854
19/05/2022 P1 7008459 WesTrac Filters - 1R-0716 ; 1R-0762 ; 3E-0410 ; 3E-0411 ; 7X-6041 ; 9X-3352 ; 326-164 ; Elements - 61-25...
24/06/2022 155766 Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd 1 x UNC3/4x4.1/2G8Zi bolt ; 1 x UNC3/4x7G8ZINC Bolt ; 4 x 34HTW washer ; 2 x 14684 White Marker ...
24/06/2022 P17138543 WesTrac Cap Screw - 1D-4620 ; 4 x Washer - 25-0115 ; Cap Screw - 3B-6753
25/06/2022 P17141922 WesTrac Nut - 2J-3506
28/06/2022 P1 7149995 WesTrac Plate - 194-2008
29/06/2022 P17153742 WesTrac Retainer - 106-2048
04/08/2022 P1 7274573 WesTrac Bolt - 8T-8925
04/08/2022 P1 7274575 WesTrac Shim - 8E-5701
04/08/2022 P1 7274574 WesTrac Pin - 1U-4108
05/08/2022 SI186473 OneAg Vantage Radio Antenna and magnetic base
06/08/2022 P1 7282953 WesTrac 2 x Bearing - 6J-0800 ; 1 x Pin - 3F-4971
06/08/2022 Pl 7282954 WesTrac Cap bearing - 160-6306 ; Pin - 1U-4108
09/08/2022 322744 RD Williams Spare Parts Pty Ltd Trunnion - 3F6448
11/08/2022 P1 7298920 WesTrac 1 x Cap - 160-6306 ; 2 x Bracket - 3G-0967 ; 1 x Bracket - 1U-0200
23/08/2022 54261 Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd Materials and labour to fabricate 7 x blade hinge cutouts
24/08/2022 P17341253 WesTrac Pin - 3F-4971
31/08/2022 P1 7364344 WesTrac Element - 61-2503 ; Filters - 1R-0750 ; 1R-0739
12/10/2022 32785 Mobas Batteries 2 x Set terminals. 3 x Ends crimped. 1 x battery terminal
13/10/2022 P1 7509086 WesTrac 1 x Bumper - 4E-1384 ; 2 x Stop Bumper - 8T-4159 ; 1 x Latch - 6W-5818 ; 1 x Pin - 3B-2062
13/10/2022 P1 7509085 WesTrac 1 x Nut - 5C-7261 ; 2 x Cotter Pin - 3B-4615
14/10/2022 2315353 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE 4mm Wire - 4AMMTWIN/S ; 1 x Reverse Alarm - HO2001
14/10/2022 P1 7514579 WesTrac Striker - 187-8456 ; Latch - 112-5345 ; Striker - 192-4348 ; Bracket - 193-1671

Page 1 of 4



Wilde Civil Pty Ltd

TWC Pty Ltd

20/10/2022
20/10/2022
21/10/2022
28/10/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
02/11/2022
07/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
30/11/2022
30/11/2022
04/12/2022
15/02/2023
15/02/2023
08/03/2023
14/03/2023
11/05/2023
19/05/2023
06/06/2023
07/06/2023
08/06/2023
18/11/2023
06/02/2024
07/02/2024
08/02/2024
09/02/2024
10/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024
23/03/2024
02/06/2024
17/06/2024
02/07/2024
03/07/2024
25/07/2024
26/07/2024

Pl 7534955
Pl 7534954
Pl 7539345
Pl 7563509
Pl 7573887
Pl 7573888
MR Machinin
18389

Pl 7678659
Pl 7678658
Pl 7682760
Pl 7682759
Pl 7698250
S1193709
S1193780
S1194802
S1194793
GET

P1 8300950
Pl 8364067
Pl 8369289
INVFG0036823
P1 8989778
Moree Auto
P1 9266730
P1 9271262
P1 9276498
P1 9280302
P1 9283165
P1 9283164
P1 9283163
P1 9323619
P1 9328580
P1 9436221
393038
2345914
47881

P1 9812876
P1 9896476
P1 9901795

282R&M - Cat 815F Compactor July 2021 - January 2026

WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac

ANZ Visa Card
McManus, Andrew
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
OneAg Vantage
OneAg Vantage
OneAg Vantage
OneAg Vantage
ANZ Visa Card
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
Fortus Group
WesTrac

ANZ Visa Card
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
AGRI-WARE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Mobas Batteries
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac

6 x Locknut - 3E-8017 ; 2 x Stud - 9X-8281

6 x Gasket 109-5313 ; 10 x Locknut 3E-8017 ; 12 x Stud 116-3715 ; 12 x Spacer 4P-4369 ; 12 x Wa...
Gasket - 8H-9788

2 x Drill - 6V-9048 ; 6V-9049

Locknut - 3E-8017

Locknut - 3E-8017

Machine posts

Bore out lugs to suit pin

Sensor Temp - 264-4297

Filter - 1R-0716 ; 2 x Filter - 1R-0722 ; Filter - 1R-0762 ; Filter - 3E-0410 ; Fitler - 3E-0411...
Switch - 418-6597

Seal - 2M-9780

Sensor - 264-4297 ; Seal - 6V-6609

Antenna - 24253-46

Repairs to Antenna Cable

Fit end on damaged cable

Repairs to Cable

Cleaner Bar - 106-2047 (PO 30916 / 282)

Filter - 1R-1808 ; Filter - 7X-6041 ; Filter - 3E-0410 ; Filter - 9X-3352 ; 2 x NS4

Valve - 6V-7238 ; ORing - 8L-2786

Battery - 3T-5760

Tungsten Coating 95cubic cm bar - TCO cm2

Filter - 1R-0716 ; 2 x Filter - 1R-0722 ; Filter - 1R-0762 ; Filter - 3E-0410 ; Filter - 3E-0411...
Make up hose for A/C

Dryer - 3E-3535

Hose - 191-1873

4 x Clip - 6D-2667 ; 1 x Coupling - 5P-3929 ; 1 x Clip - 3P-2404 ; 1 x Clamp - 3P-9847 ; 3 x Cl...
2 x Disconnect - 103-6100 ; 1 x Seal - 8F-9206 ; 1 x Accumulater - 186-6189 ; 1 x Clip - 15-0994
Hose - 216-2992

Hose - 226-1924

Hose - 216-7450

Motor - 174-1504

Seal - 8F-9206

Filter - 1R-0716 ; Filter - 1R-0762 ; Element - 61-2505 ; Filter - 326-1644 ; 2 x NS4

20 x 3/4 x 6 1/2" Bolts ; 20 x 3/4 x 4 1/2" Bolts + 40 x 3/4 Nuts

Sealant

2 x Neg and 2 x Pos Terminals

Battery - 9X-3404

Filters - 1R-0716 ; 1R-0762 ; 3E-0410 ; 3E-0411 ; 61-2505 ; 61-2506 ; 7X-6041 ; 9X-3352 ; 326-16...
2 x NS3 Kit

Page 2 of 4



Wilde Civil Pty Ltd

TWC Pty Ltd

12/10/2024
13/10/2024
14/10/2024
21/10/2024
28/10/2024
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
11/02/2025
12/02/2025
14/02/2025
14/02/2025
21/05/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025
02/07/2025
03/07/2025
03/07/2025
04/07/2025
05/07/2025
05/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
08/07/2025
10/07/2025
10/07/2025
11/07/2025
12/07/2025
15/07/2025
15/07/2025
17/07/2025
19/07/2025
21/07/2025
22/07/2025
22/07/2025
23/07/2025

P1 0191660
P1 0192907
P1 0194502
P1 0220273
Pl 0245604
P1 0611497
P1 0611495
P1 0611496
Pl 0616538
Pl 0626797
Pl 0626796
76813

Pl 1117726
PI 1117725
Pl 1122973
Pl 1122971
Pl 1122972
Pl 1122974
Pl 1122970
Pl 1127081
Pl 1132004
Pl 1132004
Pl 1136832
Pl 1140070
Pl 1140069
Pl 1147217
Pl 1147216
Pl 1147215
Pl 1157014
Pl 1157015
Pl1 1161751
Pl 1165556
Pl 1172392
Pl 1172393
Pl 1182063
Pl 1190223
Pl 1192683
Pl 1197935
78564

Pl 1202371

WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
WesTrac
Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd
WesTrac

282R&M - Cat 815F Compactor July 2021 - January 2026

Filters - 1R-0716 ; 1R-0762 ; 61-2505 ; 3E-0411 ; 7X-6041 ; 9X-3352 ; 2 x NS3

Fuel bowl - 343-5527

Swiitch - 165-5970

Sensor Kit - 376-1544

Belt - 192-5479

Seal Kit - 240-9941

Bearing - 1U-2066

Filter - 3E-0410

Filter - 1R-0716 ; 2 x 1R-0722 ; 1R-0762 ; 3E-0411 ; 7X-6041 ; 9X-3352 ; 326-1644 ; Element - 61...
Bolt - 5P-6734

Rod - 1U-1997

4 x 50mm x 200 x 300 MS Plate

Hose - 4N-8398 ; Elbow - 251-1774 ; Fitting - 149-2491 ; Latch - 112-5345 ; Core As - 197-6775
8 x Bolt - 5P-2228 ; 2 x Spacer - 146-5067 ; Clamp - 194-0508 ; x Pin - 9V-0344 ; 2 x Cable - 9...
Frame - 193-1668 ; 2 x Core As - 61-2432

Core As - 61 -2432

Bumper - 8T-4159

Spacer - 5S-9062

28 x Bolt - 8T-4136 ; 8 x Washer - 8T-4223 ; 35 x Washer - 7X-7729 ; 12 x Washer - 8T-4121 ; 2 x...
Grab Handle - 443-1615

Bracket - 193-1671 ; Baffle - 194-1646 ; RH Rod - 4E-2399 ; 2 x Strip - 8R-9250 ; Tightener - 19...
Core Charge

Spider - 175-4249

Handle - 443-1615

LH Angle - 8R-9221 ; Strip - 8R-9252

Channel - 190-2325

Brackets - 202-1013 and 206-1216

Hoses - 203-3926 and 216-7450

LH Panel As - 8R-9227

LH Door - 205-7939 ; 3 x Handle - 443-1615 ; Grill As - 193-1679 ; Plate - 194-1645 ; Angle - 19...
LH Panel As - 193-8530

Guard - 225-3987

Westrac Freight - Ex Westrac Tamworth to Westrac Moree - Con WPTH210725 (Tamex) - Doc 83C281342A
Plate - 193-9294

Channel - 190-2326

Seal - 9X-7378

Fitting - 3E-4066

Nut - 8T-3490

Supply materials and labour to make bracket as per sample

Mount As - 121-3307

Page 3 of 4



Wilde Civil Pty Ltd
TWC Pty Ltd

24/07/2025 Pl 1207291
25/07/2025 Pl 12118050
26/07/2025 PI 1215113
26/07/2025 PlI 1215114
28/07/2025 S1014403
28/07/2025 Pl 1217385
28/07/2025 Pl 1217384
29/07/2025 57236
01/08/2025 413979
05/08/2025 19430
13/08/2025 PC 1148106
19/08/2025 Pl 1298192
20/08/2025 77624
25/08/2025 107020117
25/08/2025 Pl 1318107
27/08/2025 PI 1327793
22/10/2025 Pl 1529765
22/10/2025 Pl 1529766
23/10/2025 Pl 1534708

WesTrac

WesTrac

WesTrac

WesTrac

OneAg Vantage

WesTrac

WesTrac

Mobas Batteries
AGRI-WARE

McManus, Andrew
WesTrac

WesTrac

Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd
Dippers Home Timber & Hardware
WesTrac

WesTrac

WesTrac

WesTrac

WesTrac

282R&M - Cat 815F Compactor

Mount - 121-3307

Switch - 7N-0718

Gasket - 101-1635 + 2 x Shut off valve - 8F-8151

Clamp - 25-3440

2 x 1/4" lock on braided hose

Bushing - 6B-4661

Bolt - 8C-4436

Matson battery hold down - MA98103

10 x 3/4 x 6/2 Unc bolt, 20 x 3/4 Nut, 10 x 3/4 x 4/2 Bolt, 40 x 3/4 flat washer
Machine down spacer blocks

Core Credit - Alternator

Seals - 4F-7389 and 4J-0521

Supply lack sheeting - 200 x 200 x 3mm ; cut and fold. 1m 40x6mm FMS
4Lt Black Enamel + Assort Sanding Sheets

Yellow Paint - 590-0197

Switch - 459-2594

ORings - 8L-2786 and 6V-5048 ; Temp Sensor - 264-4297 and GP Sensor - 161-1705
Filters - 326-1644 and 1R-0762

Fuel bowl - 343-5527

July 2021 - January 2026

Page 4 of 4



